
West Mersea > Peldon > Birch > Tiptree

SCHOOL DAYS ONLY

SUMMARY TIMETABLE820

For the latest updates, search us on Facebook & X (Twitter) |

Buses towards Tiptree 820 
(M-F)

820 
(F)

820 
(M-TH)

West Mersea, Waldegraves Caravan Park 7:32 15:04 16:29

West Mersea, Seaview Avenue 7:35 15:01 16:26

West Mersea, Empress Avenue 7:37 14:59 16:24

West Mersea, Barfield Road 7:40 14:56 16:21

West Mersea High Street (North-bound) 7:43 14:53 16:18

West Mersea, Tesco 7:44 14:52 16:17

West Mersea Mill Road Corner (North-bound) 7:46 14:50 16:15

Peldon The Rose (West-bound) 7:50 14:46 16:11

Peldon, Village Stores 7:55 14:41 16:06

Great Wigborough, School Lane South 8:00 14:36 16:01

Layer Breton, Church 8:05 14:31 15:56

Birch, Lower Road 8:10 14:26 15:51

Smyths Green 8:13 14:23 15:48

Tiptree, Thurstable School 8:25 14:15 15:40

Valid from Tuesday 3rd September 2024

Operated by


